



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8384 of 2022

GANESH KUMAR SINHA **versus** COAL INDIA LIMITED

23.04.2026	Ms. Mahi Pandey, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. R.S. Baghel, Advocate for the respondent/s. Mr. Baghel prays for and is granted one week's time to file reply. Call this matter immediately thereafter. SD/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
------------	--

Rekha