



CGHC010386822022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPS No. 8384 of 2022****GANESH KUMAR SINHA *versus* COAL INDIA LIMITED & ORS****Order Sheet**

05/08/2026	Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Chetna Sharma, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Suresh Tandon, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of Ms. Chetna Sharma, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti